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2024 19 Monstarlab Denmark ApS
Monstarlab Czech Republic. s.r.o
Monstarlab Middle East DMCC
Monstarlab UK Limited
24
19

Monstarlab Denmark ApS
2150 Nordhavn Orientkaj 4, 1.

CEO, Director Anders Elnegaard Birch

81,000 1.8

Monstarlab UK Limited

1st Floor 33 Grey Street, Newcastle Upon Tyne, Newcastle
Upon Tyne, Tyne And Wear, NE1 6EE
CEO, Director Hiroki Inagawa

203

Monstarlab Czech Republic. s.r.o
Boudnikova 2514/7, Libefs, 180 00 Prague 8
CEO, Director MARKETA OHNISTOVA

200,000 1.3

Monstarlab Middle East DMCC

Jumeirah Lakes Towers, Dubai

CEO, Director Mark Jones

50,000 2.2

81,000

100

2/3



100

200,000

100

50,000

100

3/3

EDINETOOOO
o o o o =<7 )
oOoood



	表紙
	本文
	１提出理由
	２報告内容

